Bridger High School Boys Records Updated May 2008

EVENT

100 Yard

100M

220 Yards

200M

440 Yards

400M

880 Yards

800M

Mile

1600M

2 Mile

3200M

120 Yard Hurdles
110M Hurdles
180 Yard Hurdles
330 Yard Hurdles
300M Hurdles
440 Yard Relay

400M Relay

880 Yard Relay

Mile Relay

1600M Relay

Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
High Jump

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

NAME

Ned Dunn

Wes Schwend
George Wilm
Wes Schwend
Joe Brookshier
Chad Schwend
Leo Candlin
Mike Moorman
Andy Jackson
Larry Zieske
Andy Jackson
Cory Harmon
Dave Henigman
Mark Tilstra
Dave Henigman
Mark Thiel
Scott Nordberg
Don Peters
Shawn Kapor
Bryan Ridenour
Mark Thiel

Ed Royce

Mark Gangstad
Danny Hall

Wes Schwend
Bill DeRudder
Ray Ruff

Rick Reid

Scott Harney
Tom Mudd
Scott Wilm
Steve Ausen
Joe Brookshier
David Wegner
Mark Tilstra
Bruce Thiel
Scott Nordberg
Josh Henigman
Josh Henigman
Travis Ecker
Shane Hutzenbiler
Eric Vandersloot
Wes Schwend
Wes Schwend
Dennis Sommerfeld

RECORD
10.3
10.66
23.6
21.98
53.3
49.8
2:07.5
2:02.78
4:39.2
4:41.22
10:08.4
10:39.6
15.5
15.21
21.0
41.35
40.0
46.2

44.67

1:39.7

3:42.6

3:30.0

57'3"
175.2"
190' 10"
6T 4TT
6'4"
22'51/2"
45'1/2"
14

YEAR
1958
1987
1974
1987
1978
1993
1961
1993
1972
1983
1972
1990
1974
1984
1974
1980
1983
1980

1985

1970

1978

1983

2001
2001
1992
1988
1993
1987
1987
1588



Bridger High School Girls Records Updated May 2008

EVENT
100 Yard
100M
220 Yards
200M
440 Yards
400M
880 Yards
800M
Mile
1600M

2 Mile
3200M
80 Yard Hurdles

110 Yard Hurdles

100M Hurdles
300M Hurdles
440 Yard Relay

400M Relay

880 Yard Relay

Mile Relay

1600M Relay

Shot Put 8#
Shot Put 4 Kilo
Discus

Javelin

High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault

NAME

Brenda Neumann
Cathy Schwend
Bonnie Temple
Bobbi Little

Cathy Schwend
Cathy Schwend
Bev Wilm

Jamie Tuell

Connie Fredrickson
Jamie Tuell

Connie Fredrickson
Connie Fredrickson
Barb Currie

Barb Currie

Cathy Schwend
Cathy Schwend
Gail Giesick

Bev Wilm

Kari Kaiser

Barb Currie

Jenny Nott
Stephanie Schwend
Wendi Weisgerber
Cathy Schwend
Kari Kaiser

Lisa Temple

Bev Wilm

Barb Currie

Angie Althoff
Konni Hoff

Juli Hauge

Connie Fredrickson
Angie Althoff
Konni Hoff

Kathy Brookshier
Bobbi Little

Cathy Vanderloos
Kylee Zent

Kylee Zent

Kelli Sanford
Stephanie Schwend
Cathy Schwend
Stephanie Schwend
Jodi Moorman

RECORD
11.5
12.63
26.1
26.51
60.9
57.76
2:33.68
2:23.45
5:38.7
5:28.2
12:23.4
11:52.4
14:1
15.2
15.03
43.97
52.3

51.57

2:00.8

4:35.0

4:15.5

37" 1"
47' 6"
145'8"
1224409"
5'4"
17' 2"
35%5"
g’

YEAR
1979
1990
1974
1985
1990
1990
1978
1990
1984
1990
1984
1985
1978
1978
1990
1990
1978

1990

1978

1984

1984

1973
2004
2004
2002
1990
1950
1990
1998



